HOME CONTACT

1-02 AIR CLEANER

1-04


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html

HOME

CONTACT
1-02 AIR CLEANER
NO PART NAME PART NO Q'TyY REMARK
1~14 Air Cleaner Ass'y GG1-102000 1
1 Body GG1-102120 1 Includes #8 ~ 11
2 Cap GG1-102110 1 Inciudes #3
3 Seal GG1-102003 1
4 Partition GG1-102410 1
5 Cyclone Ass'y GG1-102310 1
6 Screw, Pan Head 3GG-372100 4 M4, L =20
7 Washer, Plane 4AC-000110 4 M4
8 Grommet GG1-102006 1
9 Grommet GG1-102007 1
10 Grommet GG1-102008 2
" Collar GG1-102010 2
12 Inner Hose GG1-102320 1
13 Element Ass'y GG1-102210 9 includes # 14
14 Foam, Element GG1-102220 1
15 Air Cleaner Hose GG1-102810 o
16 Hose Clamp 1-3/4" GG1-102820 1
17 Hose Clamp 2-1/4" GG1-102830 1 ’
18 Air Cleaner Bracket Ass'y GG1-106060 1
19 Bolt, Hex 1AJ-102100 4 M6, L=16
20 Washer, Spring 48E-003110 4 M6 .
21 Washer, Plane 4AE-000110 4 : M6
22 Screw , Pan Head [ 3GL-432100 2 ’ M6. L = 25
23 Washer, Plane i 4AE-150112 2 & M6

1-05


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html



